Village of Maple Park
02 Willow Street ¢ P.O. Box 220 ¢ Maple Park, lllinois 60151
Village Hall: 815-827-3309

Fax: 815-827-4040
Website: http://lwww.villageofmaplepark.com

INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, July 24, 2018
7:00 p.m.
Maple Park Civic Center
302 Willow Street, Maple Park, IL

CALL TO ORDER / ESTABLISHMENT OF QUORUM
PUBLIC COMMENTS

APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES

e May8,2018

4. SMALL CELL ORDINANCE

5. SNOW PLOW - PUBLIC WORKS
6.
7
8
9

DOWNTOWN DISTRICT DISCUSSIONS

. GIS UPDATES - INITIATIVES
. WAYSIDE HORN UPDATES
. ENGINEERING UPDATES

10. ADDITIONAL BUSINESS
11. ADJOURNMENT

Committee Members
Trustee Harris, Chair
Trustee Goucher
Trustee Higgins
Trustee Dries



